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Shtypura më datë: 

Faqe prej
од 

  2 
Koçаn 

Krivа Pаlаnkë 

Prilep 

Shkup 

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në 

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në 

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në 

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Numri  
rendor  

Numri  
rendor  

Numri  
rendor  

Numri  
rendor  

STOJANOVA JELICA 

STANOEVSKA NINKA 

MITREVSKI PAVLE 

DAMJANOSKA JELENA 

PETRUSHEVSKA DRAGICA 

PETRUSHEVSKA  SNEZHANA 

BALEVA GJULSUMA 

NATOVSKA  MILEVA 

GJEORGIEVSKA---KUZMANOVSKA  
SIMEONKA  

SAVIQ RADMILA 

CVETKOVSKA SNEZHANA 

ANGJELOVSKA CVETANKA 

SPIROSKA VERICA 

LAZAREVSKA SUZANA 

MARKOVSKI GJORGJI 

SHKREKOVSKI PETAR 

RUSEV FILIP 

TODOROVSKI  DIMCE 

DANAILOV GILE 

PETROVSKA EVDOKIJA 

SARXHOSKA VERA 

LILITKIN  DRAGA 

CICOSKI SLAVCO 

JOVANOVSKI  VOJISLAV 

MILANOVSKI GJURO 

Emri dhe mbiemri 

Emri dhe mbiemri 

Emri dhe mbiemri 

Emri dhe mbiemri 

90 

60 

80 

100 

85 

85 

80 

80 

80 

75 

70 

70 

70 

60 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Gjithsej  
pika  

Gjithsej  
pika  

Gjithsej  
pika  

Gjithsej  
pika  

65 

40 

70 

70 

60 

60 

55 

55 

55 

50 

45 

45 

55 

40 

35 

35 

35 

40 

45 

45 

45 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Pikat   
nga   

pensioni   

Pikat   
nga   

pensioni   

Pikat   
nga   

pensioni   

Pikat   
nga   

pensioni   

25 

20 

10 

30 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

15 

20 

20 

20 

20 

15 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Pikat  
nga   

kushtet  

Pikat  
nga   

kushtet  

Pikat  
nga   

kushtet  

Pikat  
nga   

kushtet  

23.04.2018 

13.12.2018 

23.03.2018 

24.04.2018 

11.02.2019 

18.06.2018 

06.07.2018 

12.07.2018 

29.01.2019 

25.10.2018 

28.02.2019 

27.07.2018 

16.10.2018 

15.02.2018 

20.06.2013 

11.06.2012 

13.05.2015 

25.05.2016 

02.09.2004 

04.05.2012 

28.01.2009 

23.11.2018 

17.11.2017 

09.08.2018 

05.06.2012 

Data e   
kërkesës  

Data e   
kërkesës  

Data e   
kërkesës  

Data e   
kërkesës  
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Shtypura më datë: 

Faqe prej   2 
Shkup Shtëpi e pensionistëve në 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

DEJANOVIQ NADA 

STANOEVSKA LJUBA 

LAZAREVSKA  STANA 

DIMOVA  MIRJANA 

BOJCEVIQ BRANKA 

KRSHINAR LENCE 

MIRCESKI  MILE 

ILIJEVSKA SLOBODANKA 

KOCOSKA KOSTADINKA 

SAVESKI CVETAN 

NESTOROSKA DOBRINA 

ANGELOVA  OLGA 

TANESKA  JELKA 

TRIFUNOVSKA VESA 

POPOVSKA LEPOSAVA 

KOSTOVSKA RADMILA 

MASHOVIQ HANIFE 

IVANOVSKA JULKA 

KOCKOVSKA NADA 

TRPOVSKA MARIKA 

JANAKIEVA  VIOLETA 

POP-TRPOVA RADA 

ARANGJELOVSKA ANGELINA 

APOSTOLOVSKI NIKOLA 

VASILEVA ALEKSANDRA 

KRSTEVSKA KADIFKA 

BOGDANOVSKA  MARIJA 

JOVANCESKI TRAJCE 

50 

50 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

30 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

40 

40 

25 

25 

25 

25 

30 

35 

20 

20 

20 

25 

30 

30 

30 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

20 

20 

20 

20 

15 

10 

20 

20 

20 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15.10.2013 

25.06.2013 

12.04.2017 

20.07.2018 

18.12.2015 

25.12.2015 

12.12.2017 

14.09.2015 

17.11.2010 

27.04.2012 

17.03.2010 

24.07.2017 

31.03.2016 

31.10.2012 

05.06.2014 

19.05.2014 

14.11.2012 

14.02.2011 

19.09.2014 

19.08.2016 

24.07.2018 

02.06.2014 

25.03.2014 

20.05.2016 

22.01.2013 

15.11.2011 

25.10.2018 

18.12.2015 


